Version
02.00
May
2007
¸FSUP Signal Source Analyzer
Phase noise tester and high-end spectrum analyzer in a single box
Frequency range up to 8/26.5/50 GHz
Up to 110 GHz with external mixers

	 ¸FSUP Signal Source Analyzer	  15
¸FSUP +++ Phase noise tester +++ time domain analyzer +++ spectrum analyzer
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz ¸FSUP 8 1166.3505.08
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz ¸FSUP 26 1166.3505.26
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 50 GHz ¸FSUP 50 1166.3505.50
Supplied accessories:
RF cable, 1 m (1130.1725.00)
¸FSUP 26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female connector (1021.0512.00) and N female connector (1021.0535.00)
¸FSUP 50: test port adapter with 2.4 mm female connector (1088.1627.02) and N female connector (1036.4777.00)
Options
Order designation Type Order No. Retrofit Remarks
Options
Low-Aging OXCO ¸FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
External Generator Control ¸FSP-B10 1129.7246.02 yes
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers ¸FSU-B21 1157.1090.02 no for ¸FSUP 26 and
¸FSUP 50 only
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz, for ¸FSU26 ¸FSU-B23 1157.0907.02 no for ¸FSUP 26 only,
requires ¸FSU-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
¸FSU-B25 1044.9298.02 yes
Trigger Port ¸FSU-B28 1162.9915.02 yes
Removable Hard Disk ¸FSUP-B18 1145.0242.07 no
Second Hard Disk for ¸FSU-B18 ¸FSUP-B19 1145.0394.07 requires ¸FSU-B18
Low Phase Noise Option ¸FSUP-B60 1169.5544.02 yes
Firmware/software
GSM/EDGE Application Firmware ¸FS-K5 1141.1496.02
AM/FM/jM/Measurement Demodulator ¸FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Application Firmware for Bluetooth® Measurements ¸FS-K8 1157.2568.02
Power Sensor Measurements ¸FS-K9 1157.3006.02
Application Firmware for Noise Figure and Gain Measurements ¸FS-K30 1300.6508.02 preamplifier recommended
(e.g. ¸FSU-B25)
3 GPP BTS/Node B FDD Application Firmware ¸FS-K72 1154.7000.02
3 GPP UE FDD Application Firmware ¸FS-K73 1154.7252.02
3 GPP HSDPA BTS Application Firmware ¸FS-K74 1300.7156.02
3GPP TD-SCDMA BTS Application Firmware ¸FS-K76 1300.7291.02
3GPP TD-SCDMA MS Application Firmware ¸FS-K77 1300.8100.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DV BTS Application Firmware ¸FS-K82 1157.2316.02
CMDA2000®/1xEV-DV MS Application Firmware ¸FS-K83 1157.2416.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO BTS Application Firmware ¸FS-K84 1157.2851.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO UE FDD Application Firmware ¸FS-K85 1300.6689.02
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA -USA).
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde&Schwarz is under license.
Additional information
¸FSU Spectrum Analyzer, product brochure PD 0758.0016.12
¸FSU Spectrum Analyzer, data sheet PD 0758.0016.22
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
¸
 is